
 

Page 1 of 3 

 

Llangollen - Wrexham via Ruabon  Service 5 (ACBO005) 

 Bank Holiday Mondays (Inbound)  Timetable valid from 24th September 2023 until 2nd December 2023 

Operator: ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM 

Llangollen Parade Street 2 1000 1040 1120 1200 1240 1320 1400 1440 1520 1600 1640 1720 1800 1840 1920 
Plas Madoc, Plas Bennion Road, after 1015 1055 1135 1215 1255 1335 1415 1455 1535 1615 1655 1735 1815 1855 1935 
Johnstown, Kwiksave, before Co-op 1020 1100 1140 1220 1300 1340 1420 1500 1540 1620 1700 1740 1820 1900 1940 
Wrexham Bus Station 1  1035 1115 1155 1235 1315 1355 1435 1515 1555 1635 1715 1755 1835 1915 1955 

 
 
 

Wrexham - Llangollen via Ruabon  Service 5 (ACBO005) 

 Bank Holiday Mondays (Outbound)  Timetable valid from 24th September 2023 until 2nd December 2023 

Operator: ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM 

Wrexham Bus Station 1  0920 1000 1040 1120 1200 1240 1320 1400 1440 1520 1600 1640 1720 1800 1840 
Johnstown, Kwiksave, after Co-op 0935 1015 1055 1135 1215 1255 1335 1415 1455 1535 1615 1655 1735 1815 1855 
Plas Madoc Estate 0941 1021 1101 1141 1221 1301 1341 1421 1501 1541 1621 1701 1741 1821 1901 
Llangollen Parade Street 2 0955 1035 1115 1155 1235 1315 1355 1435 1515 1555 1635 1715 1755 1835 1915 

 
 
 

Llangollen - Wrexham via Ruabon  Service 5 (ACBO005) 
Llangollen - Wrexham via Ruabon  Service 5C (ACBO005C) 

 Monday to Friday (Excluding Bank Holidays) (Inbound)  Timetable valid from 24th September 2023 until 2nd December 2023 

Days:                 SD SH SD SH    
Operator: ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM 

Service: 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5C 5 5C 5 5 5 5 

Llangollen Parade Street 2 0640 0740 0810 0845 0915 0945 1015 1045 1115 1145 1215 1245 1315 1345 1415 1445 -- 1538 -- 1558 1615 1715 1745 
Geufron, Eisteddfod Pavilion, o/s | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | 1525 | 1550 | | | | 
Plas Madoc, Plas Bennion Road, after 0655 0755 0825 0900 0930 1000 1030 1100 1130 1200 1230 1300 1330 1400 1430 1500 | 1553 | 1613 1630 1730 1800 
Johnstown, Kwiksave, before Co-op 0702 0807 0837 0909 0939 1009 1039 1109 1139 1209 1239 1309 1339 1409 1439 1509 | 1602 | 1622 1639 1739 1809 
Plas Madoc, Gwynant, before | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | 1553 | 1618 | | | | 
Johnstown, Kwiksave, before Co-op | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | 1602 | 1627 | | | | 
Wrexham Bus Station 1  0716 0822 0852 0924 0954 1024 1054 1124 1154 1224 1254 1324 1354 1424 1454 1524 | 1617 | 1637 1654 1754 1824 
Wrexham Bus Station 1  -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 1617 -- 1642 -- -- -- -- 

 
Operator: ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM 

Service: 5 5 5 5 5 5 

Llangollen Parade Street 2 1815 1845 1920 2005 2205 2335 
Plas Madoc, Plas Bennion Road, after 1830 1900 1935 2020 2220 2350 
Johnstown, Kwiksave, before Co-op 1839 1909 1944 2025 2225 2355 
Wrexham Bus Station 1  1854 1924 1959 2040 2240 0010 

 
Notes: 
SD Schooldays Only 
SH School Holidays Only 
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Wrexham - Llangollen via Ruabon  Service 5 (ACBO005) 
Wrexham - Llangollen via Ruabon  Service 5C (ACBO005C) 

 Monday to Friday (Excluding Bank Holidays) (Outbound)  Timetable valid from 24th September 2023 until 2nd December 2023 

Days:  SH SD SH SD                   
Operator: ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM 

Service: 5 5C 5 5C 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 

Wrexham Bus Station 1  0600 0700 0700 0730 0730 0830 0900 0930 1000 1030 1100 1130 1200 1230 1300 1330 1400 1430 1500 1530 1630 1700 1730 
Johnstown, Kwiksave, after Co-op 0612 0715 0715 0745 0745 0845 0915 0945 1015 1045 1115 1145 1215 1245 1315 1345 1415 1445 1515 1545 1645 1715 1745 
Plas Madoc, Gwynant, before | 0727 | 0757 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | 
Plas Madoc Estate 0619 | 0725 | 0755 0855 0925 0955 1025 1055 1125 1155 1225 1255 1325 1355 1425 1455 1528 1558 1655 1725 1755 
Llangollen Parade Street 2 0633 | 0738 | 0808 0910 0938 1008 1038 1108 1138 1208 1238 1308 1338 1408 1438 1508 1541 1611 1708 1738 1808 
Llangollen, Eisteddfod Pavilion -- 0757 -- 0827 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 

 
Operator: ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM 

Service: 5 5 5 5 5 

Wrexham Bus Station 1  1800 1830 1922 2122 2252 
Johnstown, Kwiksave, after Co-op 1815 1845 1937 2137 2307 
Plas Madoc Estate 1825 1855 1943 2143 2313 
Llangollen Parade Street 2 1838 1908 1956 2156 2326 

 
Notes: 
SD Schooldays Only 
SH School Holidays Only 

 
 

Llangollen - Wrexham via Ruabon  Service 5 (ACBO005) 

 Saturday (Inbound)  Timetable valid from 24th September 2023 until 2nd December 2023 

Operator: ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM 

Llangollen Parade Street 2 0645 0745 0815 0845 0915 0945 1015 1045 1115 1145 1215 1245 1315 1345 1415 1445 1515 1545 1615 1645 1715 1745 1815 
Plas Madoc, Plas Bennion Road, after 0700 0800 0830 0900 0930 1000 1030 1100 1130 1200 1230 1300 1330 1400 1430 1500 1530 1600 1630 1700 1730 1800 1830 
Johnstown, Kwiksave, before Co-op 0709 0809 0839 0909 0939 1009 1039 1109 1139 1209 1239 1309 1339 1409 1439 1509 1539 1609 1639 1709 1739 1809 1839 
Wrexham Bus Station 1  0724 0824 0854 0924 0954 1024 1054 1124 1154 1224 1254 1324 1354 1424 1454 1524 1554 1624 1654 1724 1754 1824 1854 

 
Operator: ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM 

Llangollen Parade Street 2 1845 1925 2005 2205 2335 
Plas Madoc, Plas Bennion Road, after 1900 1940 2020 2220 2350 
Johnstown, Kwiksave, before Co-op 1909 1949 2025 2225 2355 
Wrexham Bus Station 1  1924 2004 2040 2240 0010 
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Wrexham - Llangollen via Ruabon  Service 5 (ACBO005) 

 Saturday (Outbound)  Timetable valid from 24th September 2023 until 2nd December 2023 

Operator: ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM 

Wrexham Bus Station 1  0600 0700 0730 0800 0830 0900 0930 1000 1030 1100 1130 1200 1230 1300 1330 1400 1430 1500 1530 1600 1630 1700 1730 
Johnstown, Kwiksave, after Co-op 0615 0715 0745 0815 0845 0915 0945 1015 1045 1115 1145 1215 1245 1315 1345 1415 1445 1515 1545 1615 1645 1715 1745 
Plas Madoc Estate 0625 0725 0755 0825 0855 0925 0955 1025 1055 1125 1155 1225 1255 1325 1355 1425 1455 1525 1555 1625 1655 1725 1755 
Llangollen Parade Street 2 0638 0738 0808 0838 0908 0938 1008 1038 1108 1138 1208 1238 1308 1338 1408 1438 1508 1538 1608 1638 1708 1738 1808 

 
Operator: ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM 

Wrexham Bus Station 1  1800 1830 1922 2122 2252 
Johnstown, Kwiksave, after Co-op 1815 1845 1937 2137 2307 
Plas Madoc Estate 1825 1855 1943 2143 2313 
Llangollen Parade Street 2 1838 1908 1956 2156 2326 

 
 
 

Llangollen - Wrexham via Ruabon  Service 5 (ACBO005) 

 Sunday (Inbound)  Timetable valid from 24th September 2023 until 2nd December 2023 

Operator: ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM 

Llangollen Parade Street 2 1000 1040 1120 1200 1240 1320 1400 1440 1520 1600 1640 1720 1800 1840 1920 
Plas Madoc, Plas Bennion Road, after 1015 1055 1135 1215 1255 1335 1415 1455 1535 1615 1655 1735 1815 1855 1935 
Johnstown, Kwiksave, before Co-op 1020 1100 1140 1220 1300 1340 1420 1500 1540 1620 1700 1740 1820 1900 1940 
Wrexham Bus Station 1  1035 1115 1155 1235 1315 1355 1435 1515 1555 1635 1715 1755 1835 1915 1955 

 
 
 

Wrexham - Llangollen via Ruabon  Service 5 (ACBO005) 

 Sunday (Outbound)  Timetable valid from 24th September 2023 until 2nd December 2023 

Operator: ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM ACYM 

Wrexham Bus Station 1  0920 1000 1040 1120 1200 1240 1320 1400 1440 1520 1600 1640 1720 1800 1840 
Johnstown, Kwiksave, after Co-op 0935 1015 1055 1135 1215 1255 1335 1415 1455 1535 1615 1655 1735 1815 1855 
Plas Madoc Estate 0941 1021 1101 1141 1221 1301 1341 1421 1501 1541 1621 1701 1741 1821 1901 
Llangollen Parade Street 2 0955 1035 1115 1155 1235 1315 1355 1435 1515 1555 1635 1715 1755 1835 1915 

 
 


